
LONDON HILTON ON PARK LANE
Located just a 7 minute walk from both Hyde Park
Corner and Green Park underground stations

parklanehilton.com
For Reservations, E: reservations.parklane@hilton.com
For Events, E: ParkLane_Events@hilton.com
T: +44 (0) 20 7493 8000 l F: +44 (0) 20 7208

Stay at the London Hilton on Park Lane and enjoy
stunning views of London from all guest rooms.
Situated in the heart of Mayfair and overlooking Hyde
Park, the tallest building on Park Lane offers a wide
range of meetings and events spaces for any occasion
from small business meetings to glamorous award
dinners and stylish weddings. Moreover, experience
innovative drinking and dining in one of the hotel's
diverse venues, and take advantage of convenient
access to London's most famous cultural attractions
and world-renowned shopping districts.

Located on Park Lane in Mayfair
• 453 guest rooms, including 56 suites
• Stay connected - complimentary
internet access is available in public
areas
• One of the largest ballrooms in
London
• 11 meeting rooms, all with natural
daylight
• 1 bar and 1 restaurant
• Check-In: 3:00pm
Check-Out: 12:00pm
• An inspirational venue with
award-winning Chefs

AT A GLANCE

mailto:reservations.parklane@hilton.com
mailto:ParkLane_Events@hilton.com


GUEST ROOMS
Located on floors 5 to 8, these bright and airy rooms have stunning views across Hyde Park and Knightsbridge.
Decorated in tranquil tones and flooded with natural daylight, guests can relax in front of the 37" plasma TV screen,
enjoy on-demand movies and refresh in the stylish bathrooms.

DELUXE ROOM
Our Deluxe rooms, located on floors 9 to 16, have impressive birds-eye views of London from a sky high panorama.
These fresh and contemporary rooms offer a relaxing retreat high above the bustle of the city, with in-room window
seats providing the perfect vantage point. Make use of the convenient work space, 37" plasma TV screen and in-room
dining service 24 hours, 7 days a week.

EXECUTIVE ROOMS
Upgrade to one of these bright and spacious rooms, located on floors 17 to 27. Boasting spectacular views over London
and beyond, our Executive rooms provide exclusive access to the Executive Lounge and feature additional amenities.

SUITES
From stunning one-bedroom Park Lane Suites overlooking Hyde Park to our magnificent Presidential Suite, there is
something to suit every taste. 

Our 56 suites are available in elegant styles, each offering unparalleled views across London.

The Executive Lounge is also available for all Guests staying in suites. Enjoy the benefit of secure internet access,
private check-in/out, shower facilities, complimentary Continental breakfast, and evening canapes.

OUR ROOMS

EAT AND DRINK

PARK CORNER BRASSERIE
The beating heart of the iconic London Hilton on Park Lane, 
Park Corner Brasserie is the perfect place for an everyday treat, 
a casual (but memorable) lunch with great friends, an important
business meeting, a celebratory feast, or a traditional 
Sunday Roast. Our dishes and drinks are made with love by
people who care. Bursting with flavour, obsessively seasonal, no
nonsense and low waste.

REVERY BAR
Mayfair’s stylish day-to-night destination for coffee connoisseurs,
cocktail enthusiasts, and late-night indulgers. Revery transitions
from a daytime hub to a vibrant mixology-driven destination bar
with DJ Munro, every Thursday from 6pm. Try Mayfair’s most
decadent cocktail, the Maven of Mayfair, blending modern
aesthetic touches with timeless sophistication, here at Revery Bar.
This perfect setting is also available to hire, with a standing
capacity of 200. 



LOCATION
Located in the heart of Mayfair, London Hilton on Park
Lane was the first Hilton to open within the UK and is
close to all that London has to offer, including theatres,
Royal Parks and world-famous landmarks. The hotel is
beside Hyde Park and just half a mile from Green Park and
Buckingham Palace and one tube stop away from Big Ben
and the London Eye. The hotel is a short walk from Hyde
Park Corner or Green Park underground stations; several
bus routes run past the hotel. Guests arriving from the
Gatwick Express at Victoria Station or Heathrow Express
at Paddington Station can reach the hotel in just 10
minutes by taxi.

OUT AND ABOUT

• Close proximity to Hyde Park
• Visit Buckingham Palace around the corner
• Oxford Street, Bond Street and Knightsbridge 
shopping nearby
• Hyde Park Corner and Green Park underground 
stations within 7 minutes walk
• Frequent buses outside hotel's main entrance

OUR FACILITIES

LONDON HILTON CLUB
Located on the lower ground floor, our 24-hour fitness centre offers a range of the latest cardio equipment and
weights. Make use of our indoor leisure area and relax in the sauna and steam room.

MEETING ROOMS 
Proudly offering some of the best meetings and events facilities in 
the city, the London Hilton on Park Lane hosts many prestigious
conferences and meetings within the hotel's eight modern and
flexible meeting rooms, with capacities ranging from 8-55 guests
depending on the layout. Each room boasts natural daylight, 75 inch
plasma screens and ClickShare facility.

CRYSTAL PALACE SUITE
The ideal venue for a banquet for 110, an intimate dinner for 50 (or
meetings for up to 110 delegates). Features natural daylight with
views over Hyde Park, AV screen with ClickShare, air conditioning
and flexible lighting.



CONFERENCE & EVENT ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

GRAND BALLROOM
Suitable for the most dazzling of occasions, the 

Grand Ballroom hosts up to 1,350 Guests, reception

style. The magnificent stairwell ensures a grand

entrance, while the splendid decor and crystal

chandelier lighting form an alluring backdrop. 

This versatile venue can be divided into three smaller

sections to adapt to your specific needs.

Name

Serpentine Suite

Area
 (sq.ft)

Banquet Boardroom U-Shape Reception Theatre
Class
Room

Marlborough Suite

Spectra Suite

Boardroom

Argyll Suite

Area
 (sq.m)

Seated Standing

Nelson Room

York Room

Business Centre

Crystal Palace Suite

Grand Ballroom

Wellington Ballroom

Harvest Suite 

872

409

282

312

377

208

174

- - - - - - - - -

1,990

10,082

2,506

1,431

81

38

26

29

36

19

16

185

937

191

133

60

20

24

-

20

12

10

110

1,100

90

-

30

20

18

16

16

10

8

50

-

30

-

25

-

-

-

-

-

-

45

200

30

30

-

-

-

-

-

-

-100

50

35

-

40

25

25

160

1,350

200

-

55

18

20

-

18

12

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

110

1,100

150

90

70

600

-

60

Revery Bar

Park Corner Brasserie - - -

20065

130 250

-

-

-

-

- - -

-

- -

-

-

-

WELLINGTON BALLROOM AND HARVEST SUITE
Bathed in natural light with floor-to-ceiling windows by day
and illuminated by spectacular chandeliers by night, the
stunning views from the Wellington Ballroom and Harvest
Suite will give any occasion an impressive and authentic edge.
This ballroom also benefits from connecting spaces, ideal for
pre-reception drinks for stylish events.

-



LONDON HILTON ON PARK LANE

parklanehilton.com
For Reservations, E: reservations.parklane@hilton.com
For Events, E: ParkLane_Events@hilton.com
T: +44 (0) 20 7493 8000 l F: +44 (0) 20 7208

First Floor

Second Floor Fourth Floor

Wellington
Ballroom

Casino

Executive Lounge

Harvest Suite

Crystal Palace
Suite

Cloak
Room

Grand Ballroom Foyer

Grand Ballroom
Grand
Ballroom
Dome
Room

Business
Centre

Serpentine Suite

Argyll
Suite

Spectra
Suite

Hilton
Meetings
Reception

Marlborough
Suite

York
Room Nelson Room

Atholl
SuiteBoardroom

Floor maps key

Meeting / Conference Rooms

Foyer / Public Space

Private

mailto:reservations.parklane@hilton.com
mailto:ParkLane_Events@hilton.com

