

Stay at the London Hilton on Park Lane and enjoy stunning views of London from all guest rooms. Situated in the heart of Mayfair and overlooking Hyde Park, the tallest building on Park Lane offers a wide range of meetings and events spaces for any occasion from small business meetings to glamorous award dinners and stylish weddings. Moreover, experience innovative drinking and dining in one of the hotel's diverse venues, and take advantage of convenient access to London's most famous cultural attractions and world-renowned shopping districts.

AT A GLANCE

Located on Park Lane in Mayfair

- 453 guest rooms, including 56 suites
- Stay connected complimentary internet access is available in public areas
- One of the largest ballrooms in London
- 11 meeting rooms, all with natural daylight
- 1 bar and 1 restaurant
- Check-In: 3:00pm
- Check-Out: 12:00pm
- An inspirational venue with award-winning Chefs

LONDON HILTON ON PARK LANE

Located just a 7 minute walk from both Hyde Park Corner and Green Park underground stations

parklanehilton.com

For Reservations, E: reservations.parklane@hilton.com For Events, E: ParkLane_Events@hilton.com T: +44 (0) 20 7493 8000 l F: +44 (0) 20 7208





OUR ROOMS

GUEST ROOMS

Located on floors 5 to 8, these bright and airy rooms have stunning views across Hyde Park and Knightsbridge. Decorated in tranquil tones and flooded with natural daylight, guests can relax in front of the 37" plasma TV screen, enjoy on-demand movies and refresh in the stylish bathrooms.

DELUXE ROOM

Our Deluxe rooms, located on floors 9 to 16, have impressive birds-eye views of London from a sky high panorama. These fresh and contemporary rooms offer a relaxing retreat high above the bustle of the city, with in-room window seats providing the perfect vantage point. Make use of the convenient work space, 37" plasma TV screen and in-room dining service 24 hours, 7 days a week.

EXECUTIVE ROOMS

Upgrade to one of these bright and spacious rooms, located on floors 17 to 27. Boasting spectacular views over London and beyond, our Executive rooms provide exclusive access to the Executive Lounge and feature additional amenities.

SUITES

From stunning one-bedroom Park Lane Suites overlooking Hyde Park to our magnificent Presidential Suite, there is something to suit every taste.

Our 56 suites are available in elegant styles, each offering unparalleled views across London.

The Executive Lounge is also available for all Guests staying in suites. Enjoy the benefit of secure internet access, private check-in/out, shower facilities, complimentary Continental breakfast, and evening canapes.

EAT AND DRINK

PARK CORNER BRASSERIE

The beating heart of the iconic London Hilton on Park Lane, Park Corner Brasserie is the perfect place for an everyday treat, a casual (but memorable) lunch with great friends, an important business meeting, a celebratory feast, or a traditional Sunday Roast. Our dishes and drinks are made with love by people who care. Bursting with flavour, obsessively seasonal, no nonsense and low waste.

REVERY BAR

Mayfair's stylish day-to-night destination for coffee connoisseurs, cocktail enthusiasts, and late-night indulgers. Revery transitions from a daytime hub to a vibrant mixology-driven destination bar with DJ Munro, every Thursday from 6pm. Try Mayfair's most decadent cocktail, the Maven of Mayfair, blending modern aesthetic touches with timeless sophistication, here at Revery Bar. This perfect setting is also available to hire, with a standing capacity of 200.





LOCATION

Located in the heart of Mayfair, London Hilton on Park Lane was the first Hilton to open within the UK and is close to all that London has to offer, including theatres, Royal Parks and world-famous landmarks. The hotel is beside Hyde Park and just half a mile from Green Park and Buckingham Palace and one tube stop away from Big Ben and the London Eye. The hotel is a short walk from Hyde Park Corner or Green Park underground stations; several bus routes run past the hotel. Guests arriving from the Gatwick Express at Victoria Station or Heathrow Express at Paddington Station can reach the hotel in just 10 minutes by taxi.



OUR FACILITIES

LONDON HILTON CLUB



OUT AND ABOUT

- Close proximity to Hyde Park
- Visit Buckingham Palace around the corner
- Oxford Street, Bond Street and Knightsbridge shopping nearby
- Hyde Park Corner and Green Park underground stations within 7 minutes walk
- Frequent buses outside hotel's main entrance

Located on the lower ground floor, our 24-hour fitness centre offers a range of the latest cardio equipment and weights. Make use of our indoor leisure area and relax in the sauna and steam room.

MEETING ROOMS

Proudly offering some of the best meetings and events facilities in the city, the London Hilton on Park Lane hosts many prestigious conferences and meetings within the hotel's eight modern and flexible meeting rooms, with capacities ranging from 8-55 guests depending on the layout. Each room boasts natural daylight, 75 inch plasma screens and ClickShare facility.

CRYSTAL PALACE SUITE

The ideal venue for a banquet for 110, an intimate dinner for 50 (or meetings for up to 110 delegates). Features natural daylight with views over Hyde Park, AV screen with ClickShare, air conditioning and flexible lighting.





WELLINGTON BALLROOM AND HARVEST SUITE

Bathed in natural light with floor-to-ceiling windows by day and illuminated by spectacular chandeliers by night, the stunning views from the Wellington Ballroom and Harvest Suite will give any occasion an impressive and authentic edge. This ballroom also benefits from connecting spaces, ideal for pre-reception drinks for stylish events.

GRAND BALLROOM

Suitable for the most dazzling of occasions, the Grand Ballroom hosts up to 1,350 Guests, reception style. The magnificent stairwell ensures a grand entrance, while the splendid decor and crystal chandelier lighting form an alluring backdrop. This versatile venue can be divided into three smaller sections to adapt to your specific needs.



Name	Area (sq.ft)	Area (sq.m)	Banquet	Boardroom	U-Shape	Reception	Theatre	Class Room	Seated	Standing
Serpentine Suite	872	81	60	30	25	100	55	-	-	-
Marlborough Suite	409	38	20	20	-)	50	18	-	-	-
Spectra Suite	282	26	24	18	-	35	20	-	-	-
Boardroom	312	29		16	-	-		-	-	-
Argyll Suite	377	36	20	16	-	40	18	-	-	-
Nelson Room	208	19	12	ю	-	25	12	-	-	-
York Room	174	16	IO	8	-	25	-	-	-	-
Business Centre	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Crystal Palace Suite	1,990	185	IIO	50	45	160	IIO	70	-	-
Grand Ballroom	10,082	937	1,100	-	200	1,350	1,100	600	-	-
Wellington Ballroom	2,506	191	90	30	30	200	150	-	-	-
Harvest Suite	1,431	133	-	-	30	-	90	60	-	-
Revery Bar	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	65	200
Park Corner Brasserie	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	130	250

CONFERENCE & EVENT ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Floor maps key

Meeting / Conference Rooms Foyer / Public Space Private



Second Floor

Crystal Palace Suite



ů,

ĥ

LONDON HILTON ON PARK LANE

parklanehilton.com

For Reservations, E: reservations.parklane@hilton.com For Events, E: ParkLane_Events@hilton.com T: +44 (0) 20 7493 8000 l F: +44 (0) 20 7208



Marlborough

BB